
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 5 By Councillor Munro for answer by 

the Leader of the Council at a 
meeting of the Council on 24 June 
2021 

   

Question (1) The Child Poverty ( Scotland ) Act 2017 placed a duty on 

Local Authorities and Health Boards to annually produce a 

local child poverty action report . How many has Edinburgh 

produced?  

Answer (1)  

Question (2) What action has been taken  

Answer (2)  

   

   

   

   

 
 


